
 
 
 

 
Date Time Game Home Visitor Location  

11/13/20 (Friday) 5/6:30 pm District Worthing FURR Worthing H.S. 

11/14/20 (Saturday) 11:00 a.m. 
Non-

District 
Sam Houston H.S. FURR Sam Houston H.S. 

11/18/20 (Tuesday) 5/6:00 p.m. District FURR Yates FURR 

11/20/20 (Friday) 5/6:00 pm District Mickey Leland FURR Mickey Leland H.S. 

11/24/20(Tuesday) 10/11:00 am 
Non-

District 
FURR Waltrip FURR 

12/2/20 (Wednesday) 5/6:30 pm District Kashmere FURR Kashmere 

12/4/20 (Friday) 5/6:30 pm District FURR Washington FURR 

12/8/20 (Tuesday) 5/6:30 pm 
Non-

District 
FURR Bay City H.S. FURR 

12/15/20 (Tuesday) 5/6:00 pm 
Non-

District 

Lamar Consolidated  

H.S. 
FURR 

Lamar Consolidated 

H.S. 

1/6/21(Wednesday) 5/6:30 pm District FURR North Forest FURR 

1/8/21 (Friday) 5/6:30 pm District Wheatley FURR FURR 

1/13/21 (Wednesday) 5/6:30 pm District Scarborough FURR Scarborough 

1/15/21 (Friday) 5/6:30 pm District FURR Mickey Leland Kashmere 

1/20/21 (Friday) 5/6:30 pm District FURR Kashmere Worthing 

1/27/21 (Wednesday) 5/6:30 pm District Washington FURR Washington 

1/29/21(Friday) 5/6:30 pm District FURR North Forest FURR 

2/3/21 (Wednesday) 5/6:30 pm District Wheatley FURR Wheatley 

2/5/21 (Friday) 5/6:30 pm District FURR Scarborough FURR 

2/10/21 (Wednesday) 5/6:30 pm District FURR Worthing FURR 

2/12/21 (Friday) 5/6:30 pm District Yates FURR Yates 

 

Head Coach: Rodney Lewis    Email: RLewis@Houstonisd.org  Twitter: @Furr_hoops 

             Junior Varsity Coach: Michael Mintz, Jr    mmintz@houstonisd.org  

            Freshman Coach: Michael Shepard         mshepard@houstonisd.org 

Principal: Tammie Moran 

           Assistant Principals: John Laymon. Alejandra Ortega, Zazalleesha Swanson, Lauren Ward  

Athletic Director: Cornell Gray 

                                                                  Game Venues:  
Yates  3703 Sampson St, Houston, TX 77004 

Scarborough  4141 Costa Rica Rd, Houston, TX 77092 

Kashmere 6900 Wiley vale Rd, Houston, TX 77028 

Washington : 119 E 39th St, Houston, TX 77018 

Worthing 9215 Scott St, Houston, TX 77051 

North Forest 10726 Mesa Dr, Houston, TX 77078 

FURR 
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Date Time Game Home Visitor Location  

11/7/20 (Saturday) 10:00 am Scrimmage TBA FURR Baytown Sterling H.S. 

11/14/20 (Saturday) 1:30 pm Non-District Sam Houston High School FURR Sam Houston High School 

11/17/20 (Tuesday) 5:30 pm District Kashmere FURR Pavilion 

11/24/20 (Tuesday) 1:00 pm Non-District FURR Waltrip FURR  

12/1/20 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm District FURR Washington Pavilion 

12/4/20 (Friday) 7:00 pm District Worthing FURR T.J. Engram 

12/8/20 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm Non-District FURR Bay City FURR 

12/11/20 (Friday) 6:00 pm District Yates FURR Barnett Stadium 

12/15/20 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm Non-District Wharton High School FURR Wharton High School 

12/19/20 (Saturday) 2:30 pm District Leland FURR Delmar Stadium 

12/30/20 (Wednesday) 1:00 pm Non-District Nimitz FURR Aldine Nimitz High School 

1/09/21 (Saturday) 2:30 pm District Wheatley FURR Pavilion 

1/12/21 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm District FURR Scarborough T.J. Engram 

1/16/21 (Saturday) 11:30 am District FURR Kashmere Pavilion 

1/22/21 (Friday) 5:00 pm District Washington FURR Pavilion 

1/27/21 (Wednesday) 5:30 pm District FURR Worthing T.J. Engram 

1/29/21 (Friday) 5:00 pm District Yates FURR Barnett Stadium 

2/3/21 (Wednesday) 5:30 pm District FURR Leland Barnett Stadium 

2/5/21 (Friday) 5:00 pm District North Forest FURR T.J. Engram 

2/9/21 (Tuesday) 6:00 pm District FURR Wheatley Pavilion 

2/13/21 (Saturday) 10:00 am District FURR Scarborough T.J. Engram 

2/22-23-2021 T.B.A. Bi-District T.B.A. T.B.A. T.B.A. 

2/25-26-2021 T.B.A. Area Playoffs T.B.A. T.B.A. T.B.A. 

2/29-30- 3/1-2/21 6pm-8pm Regional Finals T.B.A. T.B.A. Delmar Stadium 

 

Head Coach: Rodney Lewis                                         Email: RLewis@Houstonisd.org 

Junior Varsity Coach: Micheal Mintz                         Michael.Mintz@Houstonisd.org 

Freshman Coach: Michael Shepard                             MSHEPARD@Houstonisd.org 

Principal: Tammie Moran  

Assistant Principals: John Laymon, Alejandra Ortega, Zazalleesha Swanson, Lauren Ward 

Athletic Director: Cornell Gray 

 

Game Venues: 
                                     Barnett Stadium: 6800 Fairway Houston, Texas 77087 

Butler Stadium: 13755 South Main Houston, Texas 77035 

                                     Pavilion: 7525 Tidwell Rd. Houston, Texas 77016 

     Delmar Stadium: 2020 Mangum Road, Houston, Texas 77092 

                                     T.J. Engram: 10721 Bldg-C, Mesa Drive | Houston, Texas 77078 | 713-556 

9646 

 


